Landesfeuerwehrkommando Niederosterreich

Langenlebarner StraBe 108 | 3430 Tulln an der Donau
Telefon: +43 (2272) 9005 - 13170 | Fax: +43 (2272) 9005 - 13135 | EMail: noelfv@feuerwehr.gv.at

endgiiltige Ergebnisliste

46. Bewerb um das Wasserdienstleistungsabzeichen in Gold
22.08.2019 - 22.08.2019
LFKDO Niederdsterreich
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A - Allgemein
1 2 Richard Reinwein Kematen Waidhofen/Ybbs-Land 133,80 08:26,73 58 0 0 0 24 0 215,80
2 4 Rudolf Schneider Schwechat-Mannswoérth Schwechat-Stadt 131,66  08:43,12 60 0 0 0 24 0 215,66
3 37 Rudolf Schneider Schwechat-Mannswoérth Schwechat-Stadt 129,99  08:55,91 60 0 0 0 22 0 211,99
4 19 Daniel Landstetter Altenmarkt Persenbeug 127,33 09:16,23 60 0 0 0 24 0 211,33
5 18 Gunter Kormann Stillfried-Grub Ganserndorf 129,05 09:03,11 58 0 0 0 24 0 211,05
6 16 Oliver Stockinger Deutsch Wagram Ganserndorf 125,17 09:32,77 60 0 0 0 24 0 209,17
7 14 Stefan Meisl Langenlois Langenlois 123,52 09:45,43 60 0 0 0 24 0 207,52
8 29 Mario Kaltenecker Albrechtsberg Spitz 124,29  09:39,54 60 0 0 0 22 0 206,29
9 6 Albin Anthofer Purk Ottenschlag 122,55 09:52,83 58 0 0 0 24 0 204,55
10 35 Martin Weber Dobersberg Dobersberg 121,62  09:59,97 58 0 0 0 24 0 203,62
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Lisbeth Groéger
Hans-Peter Rotheneder
Andreas Postl

Thomas LEHNER
Harald Czapka
Stefan Makowitsch
Helmut Kurz

Robert Urban

Harald Fasching
Karl Kronister
Markus Schagginger
Christian Biringer
Martin Hofmeister

AG - Allgemein Gaste

1
2
3

32
30
31

Christoph Wallergraber

Thomas Passenbrunner

Hannes Passenbrunner

AW - Allgemein Wiederholer
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Herbert Kern

Andreas Hiesberger
Florian Schitzenhofer
Lukas Steffelbauer
Thomas Krautstoffel

Mauternbach
Lehenrotte

Waidmannsfeld-
Miesenbach

Altlichtenwarth
GiefRhibl
Landegg
Hohenberg
Marchegg
Purk
Ottenschlag
Waldenstein
Marchegg
Bernhardsthal

Dietach
Dietach
Dietach

Ennsbach
Stift Ardagger
St.Pantaleon
Strengberg
Bernhardsthal

Mautern
Lilienfeld
Gutenstein

Poysdorf/Schrattenberg
Médling-Wienerwald
Ebreichsdorf

Lilienfeld

Marchegg

Ottenschlag
Ottenschlag

Gmiind

Marchegg
Poysdorf/Schrattenberg

Ybbs

Amstetten-Land

Haag

Haag
Poysdorf/Schrattenberg

120,37
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118,06

117,03
123,38
117,07
113,66
110,82
110,75
109,10
109,36
104,15
112,82

132,31
104,11
102,31

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

10:09,57
10:11,33
10:27,21

10:35,07
09:46,46
10:34,82
11:00,91
11:22,64
11:23,17
11:35,82
11:33,79
12:13,66
11:07,36

08:38,14
12:13,99
12:27,80
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203,37
203,13
201,06

201,03
200,38
198,07
195,66
194,82
194,75
189,10
187,36
184,15
181,81

215,31
186,11
182,31
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